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Pl

Name

Herren Hauptklasse (21)

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Zell Marcus
Trabucchi Alex
Tallero Fabio
Benz Patrick

De Luigi Valerio
Krieg Robert
Frohli Angelo
Pacifico
Szczerba Krzysztof
Baumann Patric
Gautschi Georg
Vangehr Kevin
Klotti Tom

Zopfi David
Irchel Pedala
Riicker Andreas
Rodighiero Riccardo
Chiesa Livio
Bhend Elia
Irchel Pedala
Brandys Jozef
Weiler Tom

Ettlin Oliver

Ammann Martin
Winterthurer

Damen (22)

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Zehnder Anna
Fritsche Alice
Schwarz Daniela
SCW Masters
Segalada Michela
Wirth Samira

SCW Masters
Reichenbach Maélle
Nusser Yaél
Baumann Susanne
Lederer Tabea
Mannino Dominique
Lehmann Nadine
SCW Masters
Mantel Angela
Hutter Yvonne
Staubli Sandra
Sandmann Katja
Ruckstuhl Katrin
Schott Franziska

Céréda llenia

Gemperle Dominique

Zeit

1:08:41

1:08:53

1:09:19

1:10:40

1:14:21

1:18:06

1:20:54

1:24:23

1:25:06

1:25:56

1:28:50

1:29:28

1:31:32

1:31:48

1:31:51

1:32:03

1:32:25

1:34:52

1:36:36

1:36:40

1:38:45

1:16:22

1:17:13

1:18:53

1:21:05

1:23:16

1:26:07

1:27:36

1:30:59

1:32:07

1:32:31

1:32:52

1:38:06

1:39:31

1:40:00

1:41:28

1:45:51

1:47:39

1:48:35

1:50:45

Schwimmen

1(31) 2(32)
8:24 9:00
8:24 0:36
7:32 8:10
7:32 0:38
7:38 8:09
7:38 0:31
7:42 8:20
7:42 0:38
8:21 8:57
8:21 0:36
10:04 11:31
10:04 1:27
9:29 10:39
9:29 1:10
13:45 15:25
13:45 1:40
8:57 10:12
8:57 1:15
12:33 13:52
12:33 1:19
11:12 13:42
11:12 2:30
12:48 14:01
12:48 1:13
12:40 14:53
12:40 2:13
11:02 13:05
11:02 2:03
11:37 13:40
11:37 2:03
12:11 14:35
12:11 2:24
12:10 14:48
12:10 2:38
14:10 15:42
14:10 1:32
13:56 17:50
13:56 3:54
13:36 16:12
13:36 2:36
12:59 15:05
12:59 2:06
1(31) 2(32)
8:30 9:17
8:30 0:47
8:40 9:20
8:40 0:40
10:45 12:21
10:45 1:36
11:22 13:32
11:22 2:10
10:12 11:27
10:12 1:15
10:15 12:17
10:15 2:.02
10:48 12:11
10:48 1:23
10:56 12:13
10:56 1:17
8:19 9:07
8:19 0:48
12:13 13:28
12:13 1:15
10:00 11:03
10:00 1:03
10:30 12:24
10:30 1:54
13:40 14:48
13:40 1:08
12:52 14:15
12:52 1:23
12:48 14:13
12:48 1:25
13:38 15:46
13:38 2:08
14:19 17:26
14:19 3:07
13:45 15:35
13:45 1:50
12:04 16:11

12:04 4:07

Wechsel 1

Rad

3(32)

48:50
39:50
49:17
41:07
48:54
40:45
51:18
42:58
53:19
44:22
56:06
44:35
58:21
47:42
1:02:43
47:18
1:01:18
51:06
1:00:35
46:43
1:04:37
50:55
1:04:04
50:03
1:04:39
49:46
1:05:34
52:29
1:06:35
52:55
1:07:23
52:48
1:07:25
52:37
1:10:07
54:25
1:04:33
46:43
1:08:23
52:11
1:11:01
55:56

Wechsel 2 Laufen

4(33) z
49:30 1:08:41
0:40 19:11
49:49 1:08:53
0:32 19:04
49:24 1:09:19
0:30 19:55
52:10 1:10:40
0:52 18:30
53:50 1:14:21
0:31 20:31
56:41 1:18:06
0:35 21:25
59:10 1:20:54
0:49 21:44
1:03:46 1:24:23
1:03 20:37
1:01:53 1:25:06
0:35 23:13
1:01:25 1:25:56
0:50 24:31
1:06:08 1:28:50
1:31 22:42
1:05:25 1:29:28
1:21 24:03
1:06:15 1:31:32
1:36 25:17
1:06:44 1:31:48
1:10 25:04
1:07:35 1:31:51
1:00 24:16
1:08:33 1:32:03
1:10 23:30
1:08:28 1:32:25
1:03 23:57
1:10:50 1:34:52
0:43 24:02
1:06:43 1:36:36
2:10 29:53
1:09:20 1:36:40
0:57 27:20
1:11:53 1:38:45
0:52 26:52
4(33) z
55:39 1:16:22
0:30 20:43
55:44 1:17:13
0:33 21:29
58:39 1:18:53
0:56 20:14
1:01:02 1:21:05
0:56 20:03
1:00:35 1:23:16
0:33 22:41
1:03:02 1:26:07
0:55 23:05
1:03:35 1:27:36
0:51 24:01
1:03:40 1:30:59
0:54 27:19
1:04:58 1:32:07
0:29 27:09
1:06:46 1:32:31
0:36 25:45
1:03:00 1:32:52
0:38 29:52
1:10:14 1:38:06
57:43 27:52
1:11:54 1:39:31
1:02 27:37
1:15:13 1:40:00
0:53 24:47
1:11:37 1:41:28
0:58 29:51
1:14:38 1:45:51
1:05 31:13
1:15:08 1:47:39
0:43 32:31
1:18:07 1:48:35
1:18 30:28
1:21:37 1:50:45
1:11 29:08
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Pl

Name

Damen (22)

20

21

22

Surber Carmen

Petrausch Susanne

Schott Kerstin

Herren Altersklasse (23)

1

2

3

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AK

Rhyner Urs

Hess Reto
Irchel Pedala
Egli Hanspeter

Bommer Roger

Schiess Philipp
Winterthurer
Sandmann Thomas
Pacifico

Hartmann Michael

Alder Norbert
TRIZO

Meile Marc
Fleisch Adrian
Céréda Patrick
Monti Willy
Pacifico
Béacher Peter
Biihler Berni
TRIZO
Lehmann Urs
TRIZO
Friedrich Reto
Winterthurer
Bolz Heinz
Krizik Rudolf
Berrisch Bruno
Vogeli Roland
Bertschi Martin

Boss Roland

Sereinig Guido

Stafette (4)

1

2

3

4

Aerni Lena
Let's TRI it!
Kasten Martin
Team Kasten
Berger Romina
Dunkla Egge
Arnold Susanne
Let's talk about

Zeit

(Forts.)

1:53:51
1:56:59

2:08:31

1:15:32
1:22:06
1:23:23
1:24:07
1:24:43
1:25:34
1:27:06
1:29:31
1:29:33
1:29:48
1:31:50
1:33:08
1:35:29
1:35:31
1:35:33
1:36:26
1:37:47
1:38:56
1:39:43
1:43:23
1:47:10

1:53:14

1:22:40

1:23:36
1:31:13
1:34:46

1:57:49

Schwimmen

1(31) 2(32)
14:44 18:56
14:44 4:12
13:21 16:07
13:21 2:46
15:06 19:00
15:06 3:54
1(31) 2(32)
9:14 9:46
9:14 0:32
11:59 13:49
11:59 1:50
9:22 10:23
9:22 1:01
8:50 9:52
8:50 1:02
12:22 13:43
12:22 1:21
10:40 11:59
10:40 1:19
10:57 12112
10:57 1:15
11:32 13:09
11:32 1:37
12:06 14:20
12:06 2:14
11:26 13:48
11:26 2:22
13:05 14:17
13:05 1:12
12:03 13:30
12:03 1:27
13:38 15:11
13:38 1:33
9:33 10:17
9:33 0:44
12:50 15:09
12:50 2:19
13:10 14:55
13:10 1:45
13:39 15:02
13:39 1:23
11:23 13:21
11:23 1:58
11:56 14:22
11:56 2:26
12:25 15:08
12:25 2:43
12:04 15:18
12:04 3:14
13:08 14:58
13:08 1:50
10:53 11:55
10:53 1:02
1(31) 2(32)
8:56 9:19
8:56 0:23
8:55 9:26
8:55 0:31
14:35 14:57
14:35 0:22
17:25 19:03
17:25 1:38

Wechsel 1

Rad

3(32)

1:18:30
59:34

1:20:22
1:04:15
1:22:51
1:03:51

3(32)

57:37
48:18
1:08:18
58:52
1:12:07
57:10
1:23:53
1:04:50

Wechsel 2 Laufen

4(33) z
1:19:35 1:53:51
1:05 34:16
1:22:18 1:56:59
1:56 34:41
1:23:36 2:08:31
0:45 44:55
4(33) z
54:03 1:15:32
0:42 21:29
58:30 1:22:06
1:00 23:36
59:08 1:23:23
0:45 24:15
58:31 1:24:07
0:22 25:36
1:00:15 1:24:43
0:51 24:28
1:00:32 1:25:34
1:12 25:02
1:02:20 1:27:06
1:00 24:46
1:05:52 1:29:31
0:58 23:39
1:05:36 1:29:33
0:53 23:57
1:04:49 1:29:48
1:26 24:59
1:05:49 1:31:50
1:02 26:01
1:05:39 1:33:08
0:49 27:29
1:08:06 1:35:29
1:05 27:23
1:04:38 1:35:31
0:47 30:53
1:05:32 1:35:33
1:23 30:01
1:06:05 1:36:26
1:19 30:21
1:08:52 1:37:47
0:59 28:55
1:12:10 1:38:56
0:55 26:46
1:09:09 1:39:43
1:41 30:34
1:14:07 1:43:23
0:40 29:16
1:12:59 1:47:10
1:14 34:11
1:19:22 1:53:14
1:53 33:52
58:06 1:22:40
1:31 24:34
4(33) z
57:47 1:23:36
0:10 25:49
1:08:31 1:31:13
0:13 22:42
1:12:16 1:34:46
0:09 22:30
1:24:28 1:57:49
0:35 33:21



